Amani College of Management and Technology (acmt) - Njombe
RESULTS
Field of Study: Basic Technician Certificate in Accountancy NTA Level: 4

Intake: MAR Year of Study: 2025/2026 Semester: ONE

AFT04102 |AFT04103 |GST04101 |GST04104 (GST04105 (GST04106
SN RegNum GPA | Remarks
Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
1 | NP1588/0035/2016 C B B C B C 2.5|PASS
2 | NS1623/0043/2017 B A B B B B 3.2|SECOND
3 | NS2870/0017/2016 A C C C B C 2.5|PASS

MODULE CODE

GST04101
AFT04102
AFT04103
GST04104
GST04105
GST04106

MODULE NAME

Basic Communication Skills
Elements of finance

Principles of book-keeping
Basics mathematics and statistics
Computer applications

Elements of commerce
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